December 2025
MTWTFS
123 456
7 8 910111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
2122 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

S

JANUARY 2026

February
SMTWTF S
12 3 456 7
8 9 10111213 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

New Year’s Day

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Australia Day

26

27

QLD, SA, NT (Teachers) School
Term 1 Start

28

VIC, NT (Students) School Term
1 Start

29

ACT (Teachers) School Term

1 Start

30

ACT (New Students) School
Term 1 Start

31




January
SMTWTF S
12 3

45 6 7 8 910
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

FEBRUARY 2026

March
SMTWTF S
12 3 456 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday Saturday

2

NSW (Eastern Division), ACT
(Continuing Students), WA
School Term 1 Start

4

Tas School Term 1 Start

5

NSW School Term 1 Start
(Western Division)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28




February
SMTWTF S
123 45 6 7
8 9 1011 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

MARCH 2026

April
SMTWTF S

12 3 4
56 7 8 9101
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
1920 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Labour Day (WA)
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Canberra Day (ACT), Labour
Day (VIC), Adelaide Cup (SA),
Eight Hours Day (Tas)
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31




March
SMTWTF S
123 45 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

APRIL 2026

May
SMTWTF S
1 2
3456 7 89
10 1112 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

29 30 31 31
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
QLD, NSW, ACT, VIC, WA, NT | Good Friday Easter Saturday
School Term 1 End
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Easter Sunday Easter Monday SA School Term 1 End
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
NT (Teachers) School Term 2 NT (Students) School Term 2 Tas School Term 1 End
Start Start
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
QLD, ACT (Teachers), ACT (Students) School Term NSW (Students) School Term ANZAC Day

VIC, WA School Term 2 Start

2 Start

2 Start

26

27

ANZAC Day Holiday (WA), SA
School Term 2 Starts

28

29

30




April
W T F S
12 3 4
56 7 8 9101

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1920 21 22 23 24 25

SMT

MAY 2026

June
SMTWTF S
172 3 45 86

7 8 910111213
1415 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Labour Day (QLD), May Day

(NT), Tas School Term 2 Start
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31




May

SMTWTF S

12
3 456 7 89
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

JUNE 2026

July
SMTWTF S

12 3 4
56 7 8 9101
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
1920 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
Reconciliation Day (ACT),
Western Australia Day (WA)
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
King's Birthday (NSW, ACT, VIC,
SA, Tas, NT)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
NT School Term 2 End
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

QLD, VIC School Term 2 End

28

29

30




June
SMTWTF S
123 456

78 910111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
2122 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

JULY 2026

August

SMTWTF S

1
2 3 456 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

NSW, ACT, SA, WA School
Term 2 End

10

Tas School Term 2 End

11

12

13

QLD, VIC, NT (Teachers) School
Term 3 Start

14

NT (Students) Term 3 Start

15

16

17

18

19

20

ACT (Teachers), SA, WA School
Term 3 Start

21

NSW, ACT (Students) School
Term 3 Start

22

23

24

25

26

27

Tas School Term 3 Start

28

29

30

31




July
SMTWTF S

12 3 4
56 7 8 9101
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
1920 21 22 23 24 25

AUGUST 2026

September
SMTWTF S
12 3 45

6 7 8 9 1011 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Bank Holiday (NSW), Picnic
Day (NT)
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31




August
SMTWTF S
1

2 3 45678
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

SEPTEMBER 2026

October
SMTWTF S
12 3
4 5 6 7 8 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

QLD, VIC, NT School Term 3
End

19

20

21

22

23

24

NSW, ACT, SA, WA School
Term 3 End

26

27

King’s Birthday (WA)

28

29

30




September
SMTWTF S
12 3 45

6 7 8 91011 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

OCTOBER 2026

November
SMTWTF S
12 3 456 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Tas School Term 3 End

2

5

King’s Birthday (QLD), Labour
Day (NSW, ACT, SA), VIC, NT
(Teachers) School Term 4 Start

6

QLD, NT (Students) School
Term 4 Start

10

11

12

ACT (Teachers), SA, WA School
Term 4 Start

13

NSW, ACT (Students) School
Term 4 Start

14

15

16

17

18

19

Tas School Term 4 Start

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




October
SMTWTF S
12 3

45 6 7 8 910
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

NOVEMBER 2026

December
SMTWTF S
12 3 45

6 7 8 9 1011 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




November
SMTWTF S
12 3 45 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

DECEMBER 2026

January 2027
SMTWTF S
1 2
3456 7 89
10 1112 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
3

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
NT (Students) School Term 4 QLD, SA, NT (Teachers) School
End Term 4 End
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
NSW, WA School Term 4 End ACT, VIC, Tas School Term 4
End
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Christmas Eve (Part Day QLD, | Christmas Day Boxing Day

SA, NT)

27

Boxing Day Holiday

28

29

30

31

New Year’s Eve (Part Day SA,
NT)




